Result List

SRHA

SWEDISH REINING HORSE

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Futurity Open
Total Standing after Go 2

Entries: 18
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner GO1 GO2 GO3 Score
1 60 This Dun Is Spaton Roy van der Hoeven NED Inanna versteeg 217.5 220.0 - 437"
2 61 Whiz White Roy van der Hoeven NED Elke Thomaes 217.0 2125 - 429
2 5  Wimpys Good Nite Tor Erik Eggen NOR Roger Hyldmo 215.0 2145 - 429
4 69 Lonesome Joe Cash Malin Billberg SWE Malin Billberg 209.5 2155 - 425
5 105 Tr Maverick Cat Waldemar Wass SWE Waldemar Wass 210.5 205.0 - 415%:
6 52 Lone Shooting Gun Peter Ljungberg SWE Sven Nolen 208.5 203.5 - 412
7 7  HH Miss Special Nite Angelique Hill SWE Pernilla Witteborn 207.0 204.5 - 411%
8 66 Wicked West Chic Teija Pietila FIN Teija Pietila 206.5 204.0 - 410%
8 68 He Is Uno Whiz Johan Svensson SWE Maria Berger 204.0 206.5 - 410%
10 36 Shesa Hollywooddunit Jessica Karlsson SWE Victoria Calvert 202.0 202.5 - 4042
11 78 Xtra Little Ruby Malin Billberg SWE Janicke Hallkvist 196.0 207.5 - 403%
Magnus Tingshagen
12 47  Earlssmartlittlebuck Jan Persson SWE Jan Persson 199.5 201.0 - 400%
13 55  Sure Whiz N Catalyst Felix Larson SWE Felix Larson 206.0 190.5 - 3967
14 56 Red Label Whiz Johan Svensson SWE Felicia Steiner 195.5 1935 - 389
15 82 PM One Lil Gun Oskar Eriksson SWE Magnus Eriksson 209.5 0 - 209"
16 51 Remin And Rock Malin Billberg SWE Ann Kristin Svensson 205.0 SC - 205
17 76  Wimpys Gold Spoonful Styrbjorn Persson SWE Mona Goransson 194.0 SC - 194
Styrbjorn Persson
18 77  Whiz Sugar quixote Moréno Soderlund SWE Sebastian Dunvret 192.0 0 - 192
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Derby Open

Entries: 8
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 22  Gotta Shiney Whiz Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB M QH 6 218.0
2 4 Hollys Final Spark Tor Erik Eggen NOR TP Ranch M QH 6 215.5
3 15 Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 7 2145
4 23  Maganic Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB G QH 7 208.0
4 84  Chex Little Legend Sara Nordin SWE Sara Nordin G QH 7 208.0
4 107 Gunnys Dynamite Erik Nilsson SWE Josefin Blomqvist M QH 7 208.0
7 98 Xtra Playing Voodoo Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner S QH 6 201.0
- 100 Get The Hang Of It Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner M QH 6 0
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Intermediate Non Pro

Entries: 23
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 11  Freckles Whiz Delmas Cora Kiimmerling SWE Asa Kimmerling G QH 9 141.0
2 83 Ima Smart Little Fox Oskar Eriksson SWE Magnus Eriksson M QH 17 139.0
2 32  Chics Special Nite Britta Spies NOR Britta Spies G QH 139.0
4 84  Chex Little Legend Sara Nordin SWE Sara Nordin G QH 138.5
4 103 Hollywood Brim Star Leif Vassbo NOR Leif Vassho G 138.5
4 1 Chex Bueno Tobias Aldengran SWE Tobias Aldengran G QH 14 138.5
7 104 Miss Senorita BB Hans Petter Sarheim NOR Hans Petter Sarheim M QH 10 137.5
7 94  Dunnit In Cash Therese Henriksson SWE Therese Henriksson G QH 7 137.5
7 49  Agaze Juice Peter Nidelius SWE Peter Nidelius G QH 14 137.5
Barbro Nidelius
10 26  Busy Make N Millions Carl Bernadotte SWE Birgitta Bernadotte M QH 6 136.5
11 92  Shiny Dreamer Janicke Hallkvist SWE Janicke Hallkvist G QH 10 136.0
12 42  Spin O Rima Hans Jacob Persson SWE Hans Jacob Persson M QH 10 134.5
13 31 Ace Spook N Shine Linn Eriksson SWE Linn Eriksson G QH 8 134.0
14 17  Spook Jive Jan Synnersten SWE Jan Synnersten G QH 7 133.5
15 45  Whiz Magic Touch Lotta Wisén SWE Lotta Wisén G QH 8 132.5
16 106  Wimpys Minx Jan Petter Gundersen NOR Jan Petter Gundersen M QH 14 132.0
17 25 PH Miss Pepo Whiz Emelie Granholm SWE Emelie Granholm M QH 5 131.5
18 59  Trucero del Cielo Runa Christensen NOR Runa Christensen G QH 13 131.0
19 18 Smoke In Tinsel Town Maria Eliasson SWE Maria Eliasson M QH 8 128.0
- 79  Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 0
- 12 Girlsgunnatrashya Cora Kimmerling SWE Asa Kimmerling M QH 4 0
- 28 Spangled and Snappy Anna Clinch SWE Anna Clinch S QH 7 SC
- 58 OhIm So Smart Runa Christensen NOR Tim Einar Christensen M QH 8 SC
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Rookie Professional

Entries: 8

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 69 Lonesome Joe Cash Malin Billberg SWE Malin Billberg G QH 4 144.0

2 62  Antarismartin Maria Astikainen FIN Maria Astikainen G QH 11 142.0

3 34  Imaroxstar Julia Ogren-Gripenstedt SWE Emma Arkinger G QH 6 139.5

4 102 Ima Dual Quintana Inge Overlien SWE Inge Overlien G OH 12 138.0

5 8 HH Mr Topsail Diesel Angelique Hill SWE Ulf Persson S QH 10 136.0

- 6 Shesa Royal Hope Angelique Hill SWE Emanuel Eriksson M QH 7 0

- 86 Banjos Shadow Pia Johansson SWE Lisa Holmgren G 14 0

- 85  Spook And Crome Pia Johansson SWE Lisa Holmgren G 16 SC
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Rookie Level 1

Entries: 30
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 50 Shiney Smart Remedy Ida Jonsson SWE Ida Jonsson G QH 6 70.0
2 17  Spook Jive Jan Synnersten SWE Jan Synnersten G QH 7 69.5
3 10 Beaujour Mr Tobia Emma Eriksson SWE Emma Eriksson G QH 12 69.0
3 45  Whiz Magic Touch Lotta Wisén SWE Lotta Wisén G QH 8 69.0
5 88 Key Gun Oskar Dyas SWE Carina Dyas G QH 6 68.5
5 31  Ace Spook N Shine Linn Eriksson SWE Linn Eriksson G QH 8 68.5
5 67  Asweetchildofmine Frida Myhrman SWE Frida Myhrman M QH 6 68.5
8 34  Imaroxstar Emma Arkinger SWE Emma Arkinger G QH 6 68.0
9 25 PH Miss Pepo Whiz Emelie Granholm SWE Emelie Granholm M QH 5 67.5
9 33  Wiseguy Whiz Lars Karlsson SWE Lars Karlsson G QH 8 67.5
11 97 Watt A Jac Son Marianne Thomsen DEN Marianne Thomsen S QH 14 67.0
12 108 FH Spook Gotta Blair Kristina Eriksson SWE Kristina Eriksson G QH 8 66.5
13 59  Trucero del Cielo Runa Christensen NOR Runa Christensen G QH 13 66.0
14 24 A Flashy Surprize Liven Solheim NOR Liven Solhiem G QH 9 64.5
14 35 Whiz | Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 64.5
16 48 KB Crome N Roses Anette Helsing NOR Anette Helsing M QH 6 64.0
17 89  Out of Smoke Helge Dyas SWE Helge Dyas G QH 8 63.5
17 80  Topsail Rooster Mataleena Parikka FIN Mataleena Parikka G QH 9 63.5
17 73  Salvador Dali Linda Haage SWE Linda Haage G QH 7 63.5
20 58 OhIm So Smart Runa Christensen NOR Tim Einar Christensen M QH 8 63.0
21 39  ShiningFirefox Lena Lundahl SWE Lena Lundahl G QH 9 61.0
- 37  Dunit Tofast For You Victoria Calvert SWE Victoria Calvert G QH 10 0
- 40  Quixotes Dun Slidin Martin Josefsson SWE Martin Josefsson G QH 18 0
- 16  Wass El Capitan Bjorg Skybak NOR Bjgrg Skybak G QH 9 0
- 72  Elvis Peppy Gold Christian Hansen SWE Christian Hansen G QH 13 0
- 19 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 5 SC
- 18 Smoke In Tinsel Town Maria Eliasson SWE Maria Eliasson M QH 8 SC
- 3 Lancers Royal Pearl Emmelie Sten Moraru SWE Emmelie Sten Moraru M QH 14 SC
- 27  Chicken and Cherries Mette Biornstad NOR Mette Biornstad G QH 11 SC
- 54  Rockabilly Rebel Mats Larsson SWE Mats Larsson G QH 8 SC
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Place Back# Horse

1 14
79
19
88
81
57
- 82

o Ok WDN

Lil Gun Fire
Steppin With Class
My Dream Gun
Key Gun

Legends Topsall
Rebel Mr Spook
PM One Lil Gun

Youth 14-18

Rider
Isabeau Keiser

Moa Bergman-Karbéus

Elin Synnersten
Oskar Dyas
Oskar Eriksson
Titti Dahl
Oskar Eriksson

Nat. Owner

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Isabeau Keiser
Lars Bergman
Eva Synnersten
Carina Dyas
Magnus Eriksson
Katarina Dahl
Magnus Eriksson

Sex Breed Age
G QH 9
G QH 10
G QH 5
G QH 6
G QH 7
G OH 5
M PH 4

Entries: 7

Score
142.0
140.5
138.0
136.5
132.5
126.5

0
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Ladies
Entries: 11
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 62  Antarismartin Maria Astikainen FIN Maria Astikainen G QH 11 142.0
2 96 Smart Lena Whiz Therese Jorgensen SWE Therese Jorgensen S QH 14 135.0
3 9 Sweet Dancing Dakota  Madlen Thorvaldsson SWE Catarina och Per M QH 8 1335
Brunberg
4 16  Wass El Capitan Bjerg Skybak NOR Bjgrg Skybak G QH 9 132.0
5 41 Double Doc Tap Toe Lumi Robins FIN David Robins G QH 14 1315
6 27  Chicken and Cherries Mette Biornstad NOR Mette Biornstad G QH 11 129.0
- 67  Asweetchildofmine Frida Myhrman SWE Frida Myhrman M QH 6 0
- 97 Watt A Jac Son Marianne Thomsen DEN Marianne Thomsen S QH 14 0
- 35 Whiz | Had A Name Elisabeth Holmgren SWE Elisabeth Holmgren M QH 17 0
- 86 Banjos Shadow Pia Johansson SWE Lisa Holmgren G 14 0
- 85 Spook And Crome Pia Johansson SWE Lisa Holmgren G 16 SC
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Result List

September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Men's
Entries: 9
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 39  ShiningFirefox Lars Astrom SWE Lena Lundahl G QH 9 140.5
2 103 Hollywood Brim Star Leif Vassbo NOR Leif Vassbo G 7 139.5
3 106 Wimpys Minx Jan Petter Gundersen NOR Jan Petter Gundersen M QH 14 136.5
4 98 Xtra Playing Voodoo Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner S QH 6 136.0
5 100 Get The Hang Of It Henrik Steiner SWE Henrik Steiner M QH 6 1325
6 104 Miss Senorita BB Hans Petter Sarheim NOR Hans Petter Sarheim M QH 10 132.0
7 89  Out of Smoke Helge Dyas SWE Helge Dyas G QH 8 129.5
- 40  Quixotes Dun Slidin Martin Josefsson SWE Martin Josefsson G QH 18 0
- 65 Ruf Deal Flemming Winberg SWE Flemming Winberg G QH 15 0
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Result List
September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Youth

Entries: 4
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 14  Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 142.0
2 79  Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 140.5
3 19 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 138.0
4 81 Legends Topsail Oskar Eriksson SWE Magnus Eriksson G QH 132.5
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Result List
September Rundown Derby & Futurity

Youth Cup Final

Entries: 4
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 14  Lil Gun Fire Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 9 142.0
2 79  Steppin With Class Moa Bergman-Karbéus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 10 140.5
3 19 My Dream Gun Elin Synnersten SWE Eva Synnersten G QH 5 138.0
4 88 Key Gun Oskar Dyas SWE Carina Dyas G QH 6 136.5
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